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Atelta
CHARLIE BAYS
STEPHAN DE FREITAS BARCHA
FELIPE FERREIRA FIGUEIREDO
LUIZ FELIPE PIMENTA ALVES
LUIZ FELIPE PIMENTA ALVES
IVO ROZA FILHO
ADOLPHO CARLOS LINDENBERG
CESAR ALMEIDA
STEPHAN DE FREITAS BARCHA
IVO ROZA FILHO
PATRICK DA MOTTA ABRAHAO
ANDRE NASCIMENTO XAVIER

Atelta
LUIZ FELIPE PIMENTA ALVES
LUIZ FELIPE PIMENTA ALVES
STEPHAN DE FREITAS BARCHA
HENRIQUE ROCHA LOBO
FABIO SARTI
BARTHOLOMEU BUENO DE MIRANDA NETO
BARTHOLOMEU BUENO DE MIRANDA NETO
GABRIEL KAYAN SOARES MAGALHAES
FELIPE FERREIRA FIGUEIREDO
JOSE ROBERTO REYNOSO FERNANDEZ FILHO
32 SARGENTO THIAGO RHAVY DE SA E SILVA
FLAVIO ABREU BERNARDES

Conjunto
FELIPE FERREIRA FIGUEIREDO
CHARLIE BAYS
IVO ROZA FILHO
FABIO SARTI
GABRIEL KAYAN SOARES MAGALHAES
THIAGO MATTOS
HENRIQUE ROCHA LOBO
32 SARGENTO PAULO BRASILEIRO DE MIRANDA
RODRIGO DA SILVA REIS
MARCO POLO UCHOA
BARTHOLOMEU BUENO DE MIRANDA NETO
IVO ROZA FILHO

CSN4* - 332 INDOOR - 2023
PR.01-CN 07/08 - 1,35M
Cavalo
NINETY STONE PULLMAN
V. BIONCE TOK DE MOR
CEHJUR MORO (IA)
VALOUBET TOK (IA)
BANDOLEIRO DARCO DO QUIRIRI (TE)
LISALYNN B
HORSE A PORTER ZAPATA FLORES
CARTANO C JMEN
CHEVAUX CASTILIO CJMEN |
UMBURANAS PRETTY ELLEN RR
CASSILA
DIADORA HV (TE)

CSN4* - 332 INDOOR - 2023
PR. 05 - CN 07/08 - 1,35M
Cavalo

BANDOLEIRO DARCO DO QUIRIRI (TE)

VALOUBET TOK (IA)

CHEVAUX CASTILIO CJMEN |

SOLAR DO ENGENHO JESLEY

CROSSING BLUE BR

CS HORTENCIA (IA)

MISTER GIN DA ARARAS (TE)

LF CAREZZO DO FEROLETO

CEHJUR DIAMOON (IA)

CORNET LORD JMEN

NOTTING HILL M

CANTIANO JOTER

Cat
CNO8
CNO7
CNO7
CNO7
CNO8
CNO7
CNO8
CNO8
CNO8
CNO8
CNO7
CNO7

Cat
CNO8
CNO7
CNO8
CNO7
CNO7
CNO7
CNO7
CNO7
CNO7
CNO7
CNO7
CNO8

CSN4* - 332 INDOOR - 2023

PR. 13 - CN 07/08 - 1,40M

Conjunto
CEHJUR MORO (IA)
NINETY STONE PULLMAN
LISALYNN B
CROSSING BLUE BR
LF CAREZZO DO FEROLETO
FIRST DO SANTO ANTONIO DE LA SEMOIS
SOLAR DO ENGENHO JESLEY
NC KENTUCKY
KIM NOVAK JMEN
CHARMEUR C JMEN
CS HORTENCIA (IA)
UMBURANAS PRETTY ELLEN RR

Categoria

CNO7
CNO8
CNO7
CNO7
CNO7
CNO8
CNO7
CNO8
CNO7
CNO7
CNO7
CNO8

Faltas

(S)

(SIS IS TS IS TS IS IS IS IS S )

Faltas

(S)

(SIS IS TS IS S IS B IS IS S )

Faltas

(S)

(SIS IS TS IS S IS I~ IS IS S )

ampo 12 Fa Tempo 22 Fase

27,54
27,93
29,28
28,17
27,53
28,07
28,78
28,47
27,86
26,66
26,96
27,44

Tempo
56,85
57,16
57,35
58,10
58,72
62,07
62,78
63,77
64,78
65,47
65,63
66,45

Tempo
75,40
72,19
75,47
75,55
73,56
78,20
74,82
73,54
79,15
74,85
76,79
76,67

30,90
31,78
32,42
32,54
32,97
32,98
33,27
33,55
33,61
33,66
33,67
34,01

Premiacao
RS 3.000,00
RS 1.800,00
RS 1.300,00
RS 800,00
RS 600,00
RS 500,00
RS 400,00
RS 400,00
RS 300,00
RS 300,00
RS 300,00
RS 300,00

Faltas
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00

Premiagdo

RS
RS

3.000,00
1.800,00
1.300,00
800,00
600,00
500,00
400,00
400,00
300,00
300,00
300,00
300,00

Tempo

31,51
32,40
33,05
33,45
33,50
35,05
32,08
32,37
32,64
33,67
33,73
34,05

Premiacao

RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS

6.000,00
3.600,00
2.600,00
1.600,00
1.200,00
1.000,00
800,00
800,00
600,00
600,00
600,00
600,00



